
Box / Pallet Contents Report:  ITM80961 

Total Value: £ 116.75

Quantity ASIN Item RRP

1 B0BFVY4Z28 200ft(61m) OM4 SC SC Fiber Patch Cables MMF Multimode, Options 1ft~200ft, SC

to SC Fiber Opti £ 19.20

2 B0BN2WXBDV RamboCables 200ft(61m) SC/APC to SC/APC Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable OS2

Simplex 9/125ÃŽÂ¼m L £ 7.49

3 B0BFVMPJ3P 200ft(61m) OS2 SC to LC Single Mode Fiber Patch Cables, Options 1ft~200ft, OS2

Fiber SC to LC £ 10.16

1 B0BFW1B7PH 100ft(31m) OS2 SC to LC Single Mode Fiber Patch Cables, Options 1ft~200ft, OS2

Fiber SC to LC £ 6.68

2 B0BVZBLVXV RamboCables 100ft(31m) Fiber Optic Cable Singlemode LC/APC to LC/APC OS2

Simplex 9/125ÃŽÂ¼m L £ 4.85

2 B0BFVBKVN6 100ft(31m) OM3 SC LC Fiber Patch Cables MMF Multimode, Options 1ft~200ft, SC

to LC Fiber Opti £ 10.33

1 B0BFVTQXGQ 200ft(61m) OM3 SC LC Fiber Patch Cables MMF Multimode, Options 1ft~200ft, SC

to LC Fiber Opti £ 15.05
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